

---

## **pachet materiale intretinere**

I.D.: 63010680

---

Data publicarii	10.11.21	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 405,04 RON - 405,04 RON

---

Descriere: 1 VAR LAVABIL BC 1 PRET F TVA 66.39 TOTAL PRET F TVA 66,39 2HOLZSURUB BC 500 0,08404 42,02 3VOPSEA MARO BC 2 19,33 38,66 4VOPSEA ALBA BC 2 19,33 38,66 5BURGHIU 2 MM BC 5 1,68 8,40 6GREBLA BC 3 15,126 45,38 7BATERIE LAVOAR BC 1 39,50 39,50 8SPRAY MOBILA BC 10 12,603 126,03 TOTAL PACHET PRET FARA TVA 405,04

---